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Key dates for your diary 

 When? What? 
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Week beginning 3rd March World Book Week, including library visits and 

sponsored read. 

Tuesday 4th March, 1:20 – 2:00pm (Willow & Maple) 

Tuesday 4th March, 2:00 – 2:40pm (Hazel)  

Thursday 6th March, 1:20 – 2:00pm (Pine)  

Thursday 6th March, 2:00 – 2.40pm (Elm) 

Please let your child’s class teacher know if you are able 

to help with the walk to/from the library. 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day - Children are invited to come to 

school dressed as an animal to celebrate the day. 

Friday 7th March Stay and Read for parents/carers/grandparents from 

2.30pm 

(As shared in the Tapestry post from 13th February) 

Thursday 13th March SEND Stay and Play 2.30-3.15pm 

Friday 14th March Holi (Hindu festival of spring, love and new life) 

Friday 21st March Comic relief / Red Nose Day 

Tuesday 25th March Parents’ Evening for Hazel and Maple 

Thursday 27th March Parents’ Evening for Pine, Elm and Willow 

Friday 28th March Eid-al-Fitr celebrations 

Week beginning 31st March Easter celebrations 

Wednesday 2nd April Robert Miles Club Easter Party (after school) 

 Friday 4th April – Last day of Spring 2 

Children return to school Tuesday 22nd April 2025. 

  


